
INDOOR

PARETE / WALL

OTTOMANO

- alluminio, ferro,

policarbonato

- lunghezza max. 3m

- aluminum, iron,

polycarbonate

- max. lenght 3m

Profilo con Led / Profile with LED

4030

Potenza/ Power

Nominal lumen

CRI

Alimentazione/ Supply

M 2700K

2x9.6W

2x898lm

>94

24Vdc

W 3000K

2x9.6W

2x912lm

>94

24Vdc

N 4000K

2x9.6W

2x960lm

>94

24Vdc

38

30

78 L 3000 max

 9
5,

5

Articolo

Item

4030

Temperatura

Temperature

M

W

N

Finitura

Finish

-BR

-BI

-NE

Per composizioni angolari: + 200€ per ogni angolo. Angoli consentiti: min 145°- max 155°

For corner compositions: + €200 for each corner. Permitted angles: min 145°- max 155°

Accessori / Accessories

2 tappi chiusi + viti

2 end cups + screws

Articolo

Item

4030T

Finitura

Finish

-BR

-BI

-NE

OTTOMANO

ll codice prodotto si compone mettendo uno dopo l'altro, da sinistra a destra, i dati nelle colonne gialle, es: 1111M12-AA

The product code is created by putting in sequence the data under the yellow columns from left to right, e.g:1111M12-AA
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